
Faith Covenant Academy

Homeschool Support Group


2022 - 2023




School tuition:  PLEASE be faithful with monthly tuition payments.

Payments due by the10th (or see Mrs. Dyer for exceptions.)


School Schedule:  8:30 – 12:00 Monday - Friday

Endeavor Church, 4912 Garth Rd SE, Huntsville, AL 35802


Aug 22 (Monday – 6:30 pm)	 	 Parent Meeting at Endeavor Church

August 30 (Tuesday)	 	 	 First Day of School

Sept 5 (Mon) NO SCHOOL	 	 Labor Day

Oct 3-7 (Mon – Fri)		 	 	 Fall Break

Nov 11 (Friday) NO SCHOOL	 	 Veterans Day

November 17 (Thursday)		 	 Annual Thanksgiving Luncheon 11:00-1:00

November 21-25 (Mon-Fri)	 	 Thanksgiving Break

Dec 9 (Fri - tentative)	 	 	 Graduation

Dec 19 thru Jan 2	 	 	 	 Christmas Break

Jan 3	 	 	 	 	 	 School Resumes

Jan 16 (Mon) NO SCHOOL	 	 MLK, Jr. Day

Feb 20 (Mon) NO SCHOOL	 	 President’s Day

Mar 13 thru Mar 17	 	 	 Spring Break

April 10 – (Mon) NO SCHOOL	 	 Easter Monday 

May 13 (Sat - tentative)	 	 	 Graduation

May 17 (Wed)	 	 	 	 Last Day of School




2023 Summer Schedule – June 6th thru June 29th


Tues, Wed, & Thurs from 9 – 12 noon


Anna Dyer – 8207 Bailey Cove Rd, SE, Apt. A, Huntsville, AL 35802    (256) 658-7878 (cell)

Lynne Paden – (256) 714-9656

Ginny Partan – (256) 656-5332


All high school students should have a scientific calculator approved for ACT testing.


